
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

名 前
小保 方 大地
飯 田 勇一
岩井 信 之
小林  宏 一
堀井 大輔
須田 修
古 谷 卓一
杉浦 清 彦
谷口 栄時
阿部 恭 弘
寺崎 裕昭
伊場 真彦
朝日 雄一郎
金子 昌 弘
大場 孝之
遠藤 秀 則
渡部 記正
出羽  竜 也
板 井 義隆
原  靖治
吉沢 浩二
世羅 大芽
染谷 幸 男
黒羽  浩史

Max.周回数
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
5
4

Total Time
5:22.596
5:27.360
5:28.128
5:29.910
5:35.679
5:36.439
5:40.692
5:44.577
5:46.847
5:49.115
5:54.002
5:03.732
5:03.762
5:04.107
5:04.333
5:07.472
5:12.281
5:23.224
5:24.720
5:28.901
5:33.267
5:42.484
4:59.432
3:07.445

レ ー ス
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3

総合ベス ト
45.644
45.854
46.015
44.599
45.177
46.268
45.850
46.409
48.089
47.182
46.541
48.423
47.860
48.127
48.840
49.213
50.433
49.604
50.762
49.956
49.307
52.138
51.847
45.232

モ デル
MUGEN
KYOSHO
MUGEN
MUGEN
KYOSHO
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
KYOSHO
HOT BODIES
MUGEN
HOT BODIES
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
KYOSHO
MUGEN
KYOSHO
MUGEN
KYOSHO
KYOSHO
MUGEN
MUGEN
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